
SIXTH ITALIAN CONFERENCE ON 
ANALYTIC METAPHYSICS AND ONTOLOGY 
(ITAONT-6; including a Workshop on Jessica Wilson’s Metaphysical Emergence)

L’Aquila, 20-23 June 2022

INVITED SPEAKERS
	■ Claudio Calosi (Université de Genève)
	■ Damiano Costa (Università della Svizzera Italiana,  

Lugano)
	■ Darren Hudson Hick (Furman University, Greenville)
	■ Nurbay Irmak (Boğaziçi University, Istanbul)
	■ Kevin Mulligan (Università della Svizzera Italiana,  

Lugano)
	■ Jeroen Smid (University of Amsterdam)
	■ Jonathan Tallant (University of Nottingham)
	■ Barbara Vetter (Freie Universität, Berlin)
	■ Jessica Wilson (University of Toronto)
	■ Hong Ju Wong (Universität Tübingen)
	■ Andrea Bottani (Università di Bergamo)
	■ Roberta Ferrario (LOA - CNR, Trento)
	■ Diego Marconi (Università di Torino)
	■ Michele Paolini Paoletti (Università di Macerata)
	■ Alberto Voltolini (Università di Torino)

SIFA LECTURE
The conference will host a lecture by Maegan Fairchild 
(University of Michigan), financed by SIFA (Italian Society for 
Analytic Philosophy).

WORKSHOP ON WILSON’S METAPHYSICAL EMERGENCE
The conference will also host a workshop on Jessica Wilson’s 
recent book “Metaphysical Emergence” (OUP 2021), with 
the participation of the author and invited talks by Michele 
Paolini Paoletti and Hong Ju Wong. Abstracts for talks 
concerning the topics of the book are also welcome.

CONTACTS & WEBSITE OF THE CONFERENCE 
(UNDER CONSTRUCTION)
 
           italianontology@gmail.com
              
           http://itaont6.lagado.org

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE
Lorenzo Azzano (lorenzo.azzano@usc.es) | Massimiliano Carrara (massimiliano.carrara@unipd.it) | Ciro De Florio 
(ciro.deflorio@unicatt.it) | Donatella Donati (donatella.donati@univaq.it) | Simone Gozzano (simone.gozzano@univaq.it) | 
Giorgio Lando (giorgio.lando@univaq.it) | Vittorio Morato (vittorio.morato@unipd.it) | Cristina Nencha (cristina.nencha@univaq.it)

IMPORTANT DATES
	■ Deadline for submissions: 30 March 2022
	■ Notifications of acceptance: 30 April 2022
	■ Conference dates: 20-23 June 2022

SUPPORTING INSTITUTIONS
Dipartimento di Scienze Umane (Dipartimento di Eccellenza 2018-2022 “Arti, linguaggi e media: tradurre e transcodificare”), 
Università dell’Aquila  | Fondazione CARIPARO/Dipartimento FISPPA - Università di Padova, progetto “Polarization of irrational 
collective beliefs in post-truth societies (PolPost) | Dipartimento di Filosofia, Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Milano | 
Società Italiana di Filosofia Analitica (SIFA)
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